Datum

Anrechnung bei Alg Il

Blrgergeld

Arbeit

Arbeit

2025

40 Std.

30 Std.

12,82 €

2.222,13

1.666,60

brutto

HzL Erwachsener

563,00

1.615,01

1.298,85

netto

HzL Kind

HzL Kind

HzL Kind

1 Person, ledig,
ohne Kinder

Kindergeld

Kindergeld

Kindergeld

Alleinerz. Mehrbedarf

Alleinerz. Mehrbedarf

Alleinerz. Mehrbedarf

Unterhaltsvorschuss

Unterhaltsvorschuss

Unterhaltsvorschuss

Miete

500,00

-500

1.063,00

-500 563,00 1.115,01

-500

-500

798,85




