Datum			Anrechnung bei Alg II	Bürgergeld	Arbeit	Arbeit	
				2025	40 Std.	30 Std.	12,82 €
					2.222,13	1.666,60	brutto
	HzL Erwachsener	563,00			1.615,01	1.298,85	netto
	HzL Kind						
	HzL Kind		1 Person, ledig,				
	HzL Kind		ohne Kinder				
	Kindergeld						
	Kindergeld						
	Kindergeld						
	Alleinerz. Mehrbedarf						
	Alleinerz. Mehrbedarf						
	Alleinerz. Mehrbedarf						
	Unterhaltsvorschuss						
	Unterhaltsvorschuss						
	Unterhaltsvorschuss						
	Miete	500,00	-500		-500	-500	
		1.063,00	-500	563,00	1.115,01	798,85	